

Domestic Water Materials 2013 Purchase				Consolidated Supply Co.		HD Supply Waterworks*	
Bid Opening June 24, 2013 2:15 p.m.							
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	12" 45° Elbow MJxMJ w/Assessories	4	EA	\$ 210.65	\$ 842.60	\$ 206.05	\$ 824.20
2	8" 45° Elbow MJxMJ w/Assessories	6	EA	\$ 112.50	\$ 675.00	\$ 105.33	\$ 631.98
3	6" 45° Elbow MJxMJ w/Assessories	9	EA	\$ 80.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 79.01	\$ 711.09
4	4" 45° Elbow MJxMJ w/Assessories	10	EA	\$ 54.25	\$ 542.50	\$ 52.66	\$ 526.60
5	Blank	0	EA		\$ -		\$ -
6	4" PVC DR 18 C900	200	LF	\$ 2.04	\$ 408.00	\$ 2.19	\$ 438.00
7	1" Corporation Stop (CTS) (Low Lead)	50	EA	\$ 47.18	\$ 2,359.00	\$ 48.20	\$ 2,410.00
8	1.5" Corporation Stop (CTS) (Low Lead)	15	EA	\$ 105.75	\$ 1,586.25	\$ 108.04	\$ 1,620.60
9	2" Corporation Stop (CTS) (Low Lead)	15	EA	\$ 174.90	\$ 2,623.50	\$ 178.70	\$ 2,680.50
10	12" TUF Grip kit with MJ Gasket for C900	15	EA	\$ 81.41	\$ 1,221.15	\$ 74.03	\$ 1,110.45
11	4" TUF Grip kit with MJ Gasket for C900	20	EA	\$ 26.05	\$ 521.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 460.00
12	10" Gland Pack (MJ Gasket) for C900	5	EA	\$ 27.42	\$ 137.10	\$ 25.47	\$ 127.35
13	8" Gland Pack (MJ Gasket) for C900	10	EA	\$ 18.30	\$ 183.00	\$ 17.67	\$ 176.70
14	6" Gland Pack (MJ Gasket) for C900	10	EA	\$ 16.15	\$ 161.50	\$ 15.59	\$ 155.90
15	4" Gland Pack (MJ Gasket) for C900	20	EA	\$ 12.30	\$ 246.00	\$ 11.43	\$ 228.60
16	Blank	0	EA		\$ -		\$ -
17	4' Bury Fire Hydrant (Yellow)	6	EA	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 9,570.00	\$ 1,536.32	\$ 9,217.92
18	5' Bury Fire Hydrant (Yellow)	2	EA	\$ 1,669.00	\$ 3,338.00	\$ 1,607.33	\$ 3,214.66
19	1' Hydrant Extention (Muller)	2	EA	\$ 267.00	\$ 534.00	\$ 339.30	\$ 678.60
20	1' Hydrant Extention (Clow Medalian)	2	EA	\$ 319.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 301.30	\$ 602.60
21	1' Hydrant Extention (Waterous)	2	EA	\$ 213.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 297.98	\$ 595.96
22	10" Valve Can Top Slick (slip style)	200	EA	\$ 21.50	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00
23	24" Valve Can Bottom (slip style)	50	EA	\$ 26.55	\$ 1,327.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00
24	36" Valve Can Bottom (slip style)	50	EA	\$ 35.20	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 25.20	\$ 1,260.00
25	Blank	0	EA		\$ -		\$ -
26	Blank	0	EA		\$ -		\$ -
27	20" Meter Box Ring & Cover w/ knock-out plug B5020	50	EA	\$ 109.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 72.36	\$ 3,618.00
28	1" MIP x CTS compression fitting	10	EA	\$ 13.17	\$ 131.70	\$ 13.45	\$ 134.50
29	1.5" MIP x CTS compression fitting	10	EA	\$ 36.05	\$ 360.50	\$ 36.85	\$ 368.50
30	2" MIP x CTS compression fitting	10	EA	\$ 52.55	\$ 525.50	\$ 53.69	\$ 536.90
31	1" FIP x CTS compression fitting	10	EA	\$ 15.85	\$ 158.50	\$ 16.20	\$ 162.00
32	1.5" FIP x CTS compression fitting	10	EA	\$ 46.15	\$ 461.50	\$ 47.13	\$ 471.30
33	2" FIP x CTS compression fitting	10	EA	\$ 54.95	\$ 549.50	\$ 56.13	\$ 561.30
34	1" CTS x CTS compression fitting	11	EA	\$ 15.50	\$ 170.50	\$ 15.82	\$ 174.02
35	1.5" CTS x CTS compression fitting	12	EA	\$ 51.80	\$ 621.60	\$ 52.95	\$ 635.40
36	2" CTS x CTS compression fitting	13	EA	\$ 69.95	\$ 909.35	\$ 71.48	\$ 929.24
37	12" Long Pattern Sleeve	25	EA	\$ 141.30	\$ 3,532.50	\$ 140.95	\$ 3,523.75
38	10" Long Pattern Sleeve	23	EA	\$ 104.65	\$ 2,406.95	\$ 104.45	\$ 2,402.35
39	8" Long Pattern Sleeve	11	EA	\$ 87.65	\$ 964.15	\$ 87.47	\$ 962.17
40	6" Long Pattern Sleeve	25	EA	\$ 53.50	\$ 1,337.50	\$ 53.50	\$ 1,337.50
41	4" Long Pattern Sleeve	26	EA	\$ 31.95	\$ 830.70	\$ 31.89	\$ 829.14
42	3" Long Pattern Sleeve	13	EA	\$ 27.50	\$ 357.50	\$ 27.78	\$ 361.14
43	10" x 12" Anchor Pipe (Fast Fabricators Snap on)	25	EA	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 172.05	\$ 4,301.25
44	3/4" x 4" Tee Bolt w/ Nut	200	EA	\$ 1.17	\$ 234.00	\$ 1.26	\$ 252.00
45	3/4" x 3 1/2" Tee Bolt w/ Nut	200	EA	\$ 1.13	\$ 226.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 236.00
46	3/4" x 4" Tee Bolt non rotational w/ Nut	120	EA	\$ 1.96	\$ 235.20	\$ 2.06	\$ 247.20
47	5/8" x 3" Bolts w/ Nut for 3" Fittings	100	EA	\$ 0.43	\$ 43.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 84.00
48	5/8" x 3 1/2" Bolts w/ Nut for 4" Fittings	100	EA	\$ 0.49	\$ 49.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 84.00
49	4" JCM 630 Fitting Restriant	3	EA	\$ 169.20	\$ 507.60	\$ 124.81	\$ 374.43
50	6" JCM 630 Fitting Restriant	3	EA	\$ 209.95	\$ 629.85	\$ 154.88	\$ 464.64
51	4" JCM 631 Coupling Restrainer	3	EA	\$ 393.25	\$ 1,179.75	\$ 290.18	\$ 870.54
52	6" JCM 631 Coupling Restrainer	3	EA	\$ 473.80	\$ 1,421.40	\$ 349.17	\$ 1,047.51
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE					\$ 61,538.85		\$ 56,440.49
*Math error corrected							